
12/16/2020 
 

TIPS Noon Directory 
Meets Tuesdays 

11:45 AM 
Arid Club, Inc. 

1137 W. River St., Boise  
Diane Lienkaemper 
Estate Consulting Treasure Valley 
Boise, ID 
208.941.5500 
diane9415500@gmail.com 
PRESIDENT/TREASURER 
 
Danika Aboud 
Danika Aboud – Realtor 
4678 N. Willowside Ave. 
Meridian, ID 83646 
208.260.0310 
danika@jonnaweber.com 
Investor Real Estate 
 
Gwen Becknell 
Anago of Boise 
114 E. Idaho Ave., Ste. 230 
Meridian, ID 83642 
208.807.9338 
gwen@anagoboise.com 
Janitorial Services (Commercial) 
 
Steve Bertsch 
Boise River Insurance 
41 S. Baltic, Ste. 100 
Meridian, ID 83642 
208.955.8200 
steve@boiseriverinsurance.com  
Insurance 
 
Keith Bevan 
Signs by Tomorrow 
3413 N. Cole Rd. 
Boise, ID 83704 
208.345.9900 
keith@sbtboise.com  
Signs 
 
 
 

Jeni Case 
Caseboise Moving Company 
1220 N. Cole Rd. 
Boise, ID 83704 
208.884.5191 
caseboise@msn.com 
Movers 
 
Lew Chumich 
Insurance Professionals, Inc. 
1818 W. State St. 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.861.3019 
lchumich@insurancepros.org 
Insurance-Employee Benefits 
 
Sarah Cortez 
Alliance Title & Escrow Corporation 
250 S. 5th St., Ste. 100 
Boise, ID 83702 
208-484-5005 
sarah.cortez@alliancetitle.com 
Title Companies 
 
Tracy DeMarco 
DeMarco Real Estate Group - Boise Premier RE 
2710 S. Riptide Ave. 
Meridian, ID 83642 
208.982.9762 
demarcorealestategroup@gmail.com 
Residential Real Estate 
 
Claire Fenton 
Realty Management Associates, Inc. 
4290 W. Chinden Blvd., Ste. A 
Boise, ID 83714 
208.514.4868 
claire@rentalsinboise.com   
Property Management 
MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE 
 

Todd Grande 
Bright Bank 
802 W. Bannock St., Ste. 1100 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.350.1620 
tgrande@bright.bank  
Banks 
 
David Hammerquist 
David Hammerquist Law Chartered 
P.O. Box 8146 
Boise, ID 83707 
208.322.9090 
hammer@davidhammerquist.com 
Attorneys 
 
Larissa Martineau 
Northwestern Mutual 
1111 W. Jefferson St., Ste. 540 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.947.5223 
larissa.s.martineau@nm.com 
Financial Advisors & Services 
 
Amber Martinez 
Oasis Senior Advisors SW Idaho 
8459 Silverwood Way 
Middleton, ID 83644 
208.880.1140 
amartinez@youroasisadvisor.com 
Senior Advisor 
 
Jill Miller 
Office Environment Company 
623 S. Americana Blvd. 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.938.1868 
jmiller@oecworks.com 
Office Furniture-Commercial 
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12/16/2020 
 

Steve Southard 
PrimePay 
8850 W. Emerald St., Ste. 194 
Boise, ID 83704 
208.258.4281 
ssouthard@primepay.com 
Payroll Services 
 
Kapi Thomas 
Lotus Boise Corp. 
5257 W. Fairview Ave., Ste. 240 
Boise, ID 83706 
916.505.3553 
kapi.thomas@lotusboise.com 
Radio Stations & Broadcasting Companies 
MEMBERSHIP DIRECTOR 
 
Bobette Wood 
Fairway Independent Mortgage 
7639 W. Riverside Dr., Ste. 100 
Boise, ID 83714 
208.867.8918 
bobettew@fairwaymc.com 
Mortgage Companies 
SOCIAL COMMITTEE 
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